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Polk Senior Games (Track) - 2/26/2011
Lake Region High School
Results - Saturday
W50 50 Meter Dash M70 50 Meter Dash
Finals Finals
1 Williams, Jeannette W51 Winter Haven 9.53 10 1 Fretz, Willi M73 Erlinsbhach 9.29 10
2 Johnston, Richard M73 Winter Haven 962 8
\é\i/r?;sso Meter Dash 3 Corbeil, Jim M70 Winter Haven 1349 6
1 Lowther, Jocelyn W57 Cocoa Beach 8.40 10 M75 50 Meter Dash
2 Fitchett, Joan W57 Winter Haven 10.26 8 Finals
1 Stearns, Bernard M79 Lakeland 954 10
\Ié\i/gglgo Meter Dash 2 Jimenez, Benjamin M77 Kissimmee 994 8
3 Brooks, Bob M75 Frostproof 10.00 6
1 Kloster, Becky W61 Bartow 12.47 10 4 Keams, Bob M78 Frostproof 1130 5
W65 50 Meter Dash 5 Turner, Richard M76 Auburndale 11.71 4
Finals
1 Johnston, Nancy W69 Winter Haven 13.97 10 Ill/ilﬁglgo Meter Dash
2 Warnick, Ruth W Lakel 15.07 .
arnick, Rut 69  Lakeland 507 8 1 Sturdevant, Tyler M83 Sun City Cen 1155 10
W70 50 Meter Dash 2 Sell, John M80 Indian Trail 1232 8
Finals
1 Garlan, Tillie W70 Lakeland 1092 10 ggiéo Meter Dash
2 Swartzfager, Marlene W70 Lake Wales 1252 8 1 Morse, Harry M85 Lakeland 1362 10
W75 50 Meter Dash 2 Stauffer, Ross M87 Winter Haven 1442 8
Finals
1 Braswell, Claudette W75 Lake Wales 13.99 10 nglgo Meter Dash
s Tl e W7 Lakeland 1556 ¢ 1 Anoka, ot M92. Maitiand 1145 10
' ' 2 Taylor, Clifford M92 Winter Haven 16.76 8
‘Q{ﬁﬁlfo Meter Dash W50 100 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Amey, Betty W81 Lakeland 1890 10 1 Williams, Jeannette W51 Winter Haven 18.46 10
Z'iglgo Meter Dash W55 100 Meter Dash
. Finals
L Allen, Richard MS53 Lakeland 71210 1 Lowther, Jocelyn W57 Cocoa Beach 15.66 10
2 Codd, Mark M52 Lakeland 728 8 2 Fitchett, Joan W57 Winter Haven 1986 8
3 Miller, Jerry M53 Lake Wales 769 6 ' '
M55 50 Meter Dash \é\i’sgl leO Meter Dash
Finals -
1 Husbands, Rodney M57 Port St Luci 712 10 ; E:gétzlrjsgr;ck wgi glznloivmyrnaB ;2(2)8 éo
2 Hensarling, Larry M55 Lakeland 745 8 ' y '
3 Pfeiffer, Bob M55 Bartow 792 6 W65 100 Meter Dash
4 Gutierrez, Leonel M57 Davenport 799 5 Finals
5 Arney, Douglas M59 Lakeland 9.09 4 1 Johnston, Nancy W69 Winter Haven 30.01 10
M60 50 Meter Dash W?70 100 Meter Dash
Finals Finals
1 Peacock, Duane M62 Safety Harbo 7.65 10 1 Garlan, Tillie W70 Lakeland 21.75 10
2 White, David M64 Palm Bay 852 8 2 Swartzfager, Marlene W70 Lake Wales 2316 8
M65 50 Meter Dash W75 100 Meter Dash
Finals Finals
1 Hill, Eric M65 New Smyrna B 8.19 10 1 Braswell, Claudette W75 Lake Wales 29.16 10
2 Smith, Alfred M69 Lakeland 959 8 2 Grieshaber, Helen W76 Lakeland 30.83 8
3 Hollowell, Bud M68 Lakeland 992 6 3 Troldahl, Liz W77 Lakeland 3443 6
4 Needham, Ron M66 Davenport 1052 5
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Polk Senior Games (Track) - 2/26/2011
Lake Region High School
Results - Saturday

W80 100 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Arney, Betty

M50 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Allen, Richard

2 Codd, Mark

3 Miller, Jerry

M55 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Husbands, Rodney
Hensarling, Larry
Pfeiffer, Bob
Gutierrez, Leonel
Banks, Gregory
Arney, Douglas
7 Snell, Michael

M60 100 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Peacock, Duane
2 White, David
3 Sherwood, Leslie

M65 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Hill, Eric
Benford, William
Rupp, Dave
Needham, Ron
Hollowell, Bud
6 Smith, Alfred

M70 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Huey, Darrell

2 Fretz, Willi

3 Johnston, Richard

M75 100 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Lofton, Herman
2 Stearns, Bernard
3 Brooks, Bob
4 Jimenez, Benjamin
5 Kearns, Bob

M80 100 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Sturdevant, Tyler
2 Sell, John

M85 100 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Morse, Harry
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M53
M52
M53

M57
M55
M55
M57
M58
M59
M56

M62
M64
M64

M65
M65
M65
M66
M68
M69

M73
M73
M73

M77
M79
M75
M77
M78

M83
M80

M85

Lakeland

Lakeland
Lakeland
Lake Wales

Port St Luci
Lakeland
Bartow
Davenport
Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland

Safety Harbo
Palm Bay
Auburndale

New Smyrna B
Lakeland
Weeki Wachee
Davenport
Lakeland
Lakeland

Mt Carmel
Erlinsbach
Winter Haven

Eagle Lake
Lakeland

Frostproof
Kissimmee
Frostproof

Sun City Cen
Indian Trail

Lakeland

41.91

13.43
13.73
14.63

13.62
14.30
15.16
15.29
16.46
16.76
19.33

14.62
16.06
17.73

15.21
15.21
16.16
18.32
21.62
23.12

16.71
18.18
18.55

17.95
18.41
19.18
20.28
30.32

23.28
24.45

26.78
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2 Stauffer, Ross

M90 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Anoka, John

2 Taylor, Clifford

W50 200 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Williams, Jeannette

W55 200 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Lowther, Jocelyn
2 Fitchett, Joan

W60 200 Meter Dash

Finals

1 Hill, Susan
W70 200 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Mackenzie, Jule

W75 200 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Braswell, Claudette
2 Grieshaber, Helen

W80 200 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Arney, Betty

M50 200 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Allen, Richard

2 Miller, Jerry

3 Codd, Mark

M55 200 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Hensarling, Larry
2 Gutierrez, Leonel
3 Banks, Gregory
4 Ruhle, Gary
5 Arney, Douglas

M60 200 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Peacock, Duane
2 White, David

M65 200 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Hill, Eric

M70 200 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Huey, Darrell

M87

M92
M92

W51

W57
W57

W62

W71

W75
W76

wal

M53
M53
M52

M55
M57
M58
M58
M59

M62
M64

M65

M73

Winter Haven

Maitland
Winter Haven

Winter Haven

Cocoa Beach
Winter Haven

New Smyrna B

Winter Haven

Lake Wales
Lakeland

Lakeland

Lakeland
Lake Wales
Lakeland

Lakeland
Davenport
Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland

Safety Harbo
Palm Bay

New Smyrna B

Mt Carmel

29.22

21.78
32.66

41.12

32.25
41.49

41.89

43.83

1:06.32
1:25.36

1:33.85

29.61
29.81
35.31

29.94
32.34
35.11
35.14
38.08

31.72
32.46

33.33

35.63
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Polk Senior Games (Track) - 2/26/2011
Lake Region High School
Results - Saturday

Finals ... (M70 200 Meter Dash)

2 Fretz, Willi
3 Johnston, Richard
4 Corbeil, Jim

M75 200 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Lofton, Herman
2 Stearns, Bernard
3 Brooks, Bob
4 Kearns, Bob

M80 200 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Sturdevant, Tyler
2 Sell, John

M85 200 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Morse, Harry

M90 200 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Anoka, John
2 Taylor, Clifford

W50 400 Meter Run

Finals
1 Williams, Jeannette

W55 400 Meter Run

Finals
1 Lowther, Jocelyn
2 Fitchett, Joan

W60 400 Meter Run
Finals
1 Hill, Susan

W65 400 Meter Run

Finals
1 Gillis, Georgie

W70 400 Meter Run

Finals
1 Mackenzie, Jule

W75 400 Meter Run
Finals
1 Braswell, Claudette
2 Grieshaber, Helen

M50 400 Meter Run

Finals
1 Codd, Mark

M73
M73
M70

M77
M79
M75
M78

M83
M80

M85

M92
M92

w51

W57
W57

W62

W66

W71

W75
W76

M52

Erlinsbach
Winter Haven
Winter Haven

Eagle Lake
Lakeland

Frostproof
Frostproof

Sun City Cen
Indian Trail

Lakeland

Maitland
Winter Haven

Winter Haven

Cocoa Beach
Winter Haven

New Smyrna B

Lakeland

Winter Haven

Lake Wales
Lakeland

Lakeland

39.80
44.36
1:04.77

38.53
39.88
46.49
1:03.59

53.63
57.51

1:04.21

48.79
1:13.77

1:52.28

1:14.28
1:36.65

1:45.20

1:25.70

1:50.55

2:24.14
3:00.20

1:34.60

8
6
5

U1 o

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

M55 400 Meter Run
Finals

1 Hensarling, Larry
Gutierrez, Leonel
Ruhle, Gary
Pfeiffer, Bob
Arney, Douglas
6 Snell, Michael

M60 400 Meter Run

Finals
1 Kane, Bruce

M65 400 Meter Run
Finals
1 Needham, Ron

M70 400 Meter Run
Finals

1 Huey, Darrell

2 Fretz, Willi

3 Corbeil, Jim

M75 400 Meter Run
Finals
1 Lofton, Herman
2 Brooks, Bob
3 Kiloet, Duane

M90 400 Meter Run

Finals
1 Anoka, John
2 Taylor, Clifford

W55 800 Meter Run

Finals
1 Fitchett, Joan

W70 800 Meter Run

Finals
1 Mackenzie, Jule

W75 800 Meter Run
Finals
1 Braswell, Claudette
2 Grieshaber, Helen

M50 800 Meter Run

Finals
1 Codd, Mark

M55 800 Meter Run
Finals
1 Gutierrez, Leonel
2 Ruhle, Gary
3 Hensarling, Larry
4 Snell, Michael
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M55
M57
M58
M55
M59
M56

M61

M66

M73
M73
M70

M77
M75
M75

M92
M92

W57

W71

W75
W76

M52

M57
M58
M55
M56

Lakeland
Davenport
Lakeland
Bartow
Lakeland
Lakeland

Nalcrest

Davenport

Mt Carmel
Erlinsbach
Winter Haven

Eagle Lake
Frostproof
Lakeland

Maitland
Winter Haven

Winter Haven

Winter Haven

Lake Wales
Lakeland

Lakeland

Davenport
Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland

1:10.67
1:13.50
1:15.48
1:31.75
1:35.24
1:38.52

1:35.86

1:36.70

1:30.35
1:30.45
1:58.24

1:26.26
1:49.51
1:55.68

2:07.64
3:01.17

4:08.75

4:37.74

5:29.19
6:21.83

2:38.40

2:43.18
2:49.52
2:57.73
3:30.33
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Polk Senior Games (Track) - 2/26/2011
Lake Region High School
Results - Saturday

M60 800 Meter Run

Finals
1 Oliver, William M61 Reunion
M70 800 Meter Run
Finals
1 Brume, Frank M71 Winter Haven
2 Fretz, Willi M73 Erlinsbach
3 Corbeil, Jim M70 Winter Haven
4 Payne, Robert M73 Auburndale
M75 800 Meter Run
Finals
1 Brooks, Bob M75 Frostproof
2 Kloet, Duane M75 Lakeland
3 Kearns, Bob M78 Frostproof
W55 1500 Meter Run
Finals
1 Fitchett, Joan W57 Winter Haven
W65 1500 Meter Run
Finals
1 Gillis, Georgie W66 Lakeland
W75 1500 Meter Run
Finals
1 Braswell, Claudette W75 Lake Wales
2 Grieshaber, Helen W76 Lakeland
M50 1500 Meter Run
Finals
1 Codd, Mark M52 Lakeland
M55 1500 Meter Run
Finals
1 Gutierrez, Leonel M57 Davenport
2 Ruhle, Gary M58 Lakeland
3 Hensarling, Larry M55 Lakeland
M60 1500 Meter Run
Finals
1 Kane, Bruce M61 Nalcrest
M65 1500 Meter Run
Finals
1 Briggs, Bob M65 Lakeland
2 Needham, Ron M66 Davenport
M70 1500 Meter Run
Finals
1 Brume, Frank M71 Winter Haven
2 Fretz, Willi M73 Erlinsbach
3 Corbeil, Jim M70 Winter Haven

4 Payne, Robert M73 Auburndale

2:52.19

3:13.87
3:19.63
4:00.03
4:02.07

4:31.24
4:35.59
5:16.07

8:19.47

6:40.88

10:57.09
13:28.10

6:45.50

5:46.51
6:00.66
7:07.78

7:35.96

7:18.66
8:45.04

6:01.22
7:08.24
8:03.62
8:25.73
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M75 1500 Meter Run

Finals
1 Kloet, Duane M75 Lakeland 9:36.89 10
2 Kearns, Bob M78 Frostproof 9:51.46 8
3 Brooks, Bob M75  Frostproof 10:18.17 6



